33. ADAC Jugendkartslalom

MSC Weingarten e.V.im ADAC

Datum:18.05.2025
Ort: Weingarten, Jirgen-Fabry-Platz

Mannschaftsergebnis

Platz

1

9

Mannschaft

Name Fahrer 1
Name Fahrer 2

MSC Altenbach 1
Stahl, Maurice
Bohm, Rafael

AMC Reilingen 1
Becker, Lisa
Hillenbrand, Tilda

MSC Weingarten 1

Spankowski, Alessio
Hornung, Finn

Punkte
Punkte

27,00
19,94

22,90
26,35

27,00
25,96

MSC Oberflockenbach 1

Lutz, Elias
Gatzemeier, Elias
AMC Reilingen 2
Gohrig, Leni
Hillenbrand, Karlson
MSC Altenbach 2
Eurich, Julius
Heiermann, Ben
AMC Pforzheim 1
Hesselschwerdt, Moritz
Strecker, Lean
AC Bretten
Gundelfinger, Max
Gundelfinger, Luna
MSC Weingarten 2
Béacker, Silas
Kreuzinger, Finley

10 MSC Walldirn 1

Wiencierz, Maximilian
Wiencierz, Melissa

11 AMC Pforzheim 2

Hesselschwerdt, Noah
Mende, Philipp

25,73
26,18

11,02
18,75

8,25
24,74

20,34
24,00

18,10
22,60

12,68
19,93

23,05
6,99

21,96
14,52
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Name Fahrer 3

Name Fahrer 4

Mangei, Zelia
Bohm, Robin

Wolfelschneider, Louis
Terlinden, Thiederik

Fabry, Hannes
Bader, Moritz

Nieczyperowicz, Colin
Stein, Felix

Terlinden, Magdalena
Zararis, Jannis

Tzounis, Dimitros
Tzounis, loannis

Truhe, Jan
Namyslo, Felix

Svoboda, Jason
Kisielewski, Filip

Kubacki, Nils
Steiner, Kilian

Riehl, Alexander
Richter, Yannick

Riegsinger, Louis
Baumeister, Klara

Punkte
Punkte

24,25
27,00

27,00
27,00

25,19
26,00

23,71
22,59

24,05
23,78

25,46
22,73

23,05
20,86

17,84
17,96

23,61
2,00

25,76
541

14,82
11,63

Reg. Nr.2025/3

Name Fahrer 5

=W

Punkte summe

Mangei, Tim 80,44
26,44

Lang, Daniel 80.35
25,83

Stuffer, Justus 78.96
25,57

Schopf, Julian 75,62
21,04

Kilian, Linus 73.31
25,48

Behr, Leon 7293
21,25

Zanger, Raphael 67,91
9,47

Dorsch, Felix 58 66
17,02

Riffel, Leon 56,22
2,14

"~ 55,80
0,00

Koschewnikow, Mike 54 41

17,63

Zeitnahme

Aushangzeit



